JUSTICE COURT INFORMATION

OFFICE HOURS ARE 8:00 AM TO 4:00 PM MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
FILING FEES FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPE CASES ARE

Debt Claim
Eviction

Repair & Remedy
Small Claims

SERVICE FEES:

EACH DEFENDANT IN LIMESTONE COUNTY TO BE SERVED
For out of County defendants, you need to contact the County
for fees and precinct for service.

CERTIFIED COPIES
First page
Each additional page

COPYING ALL OTHER DOCUMENTS
First page
Each additional page

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

ALL WRITS

Filing Fee

Service Fee for Writ of Possession
Service Fee for all other Writs

No personal checks

Please make cashier’s check or money order payable to Limestone County JP2

$41.00

$75.00

$2.00
$0.25

$1.00
$0.25
$5.00
$5.00

$75.00
$125.00



