JUSTICE COURT INFORMATION

OFFICE HOURS ARE 8:00 AM TO 4:00 PM MONDAY THRU FRIDAY

FILING FEES FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPE CASES ARE	\$41.00
Debt Claim Eviction Repair & Remedy Small Claims	
SERVICE FEES: EACH DEFENDANT IN LIMESTONE COUNTY TO BE SERVED For out of County defendants, you need to contact the County for fees and precinct for service.	\$75.00
CERTIFIED COPIES First page Each additional page	\$2.00 \$0.25
COPYING ALL OTHER DOCUMENTS First page Each additional page	\$1.00 \$0.25
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT	\$5.00
ALL WRITS Filing Fee Service Fee for Writ of Possession Service Fee for all other Writs	\$5.00 \$75.00 \$125.00

No personal checks

Please make cashier's check or money order payable to Limestone County JP2